Oct 16 2024 (14:13) India Rail Info 1

Secunderabad - Bhavnagar Terminus Special Fare Special/07061 - Exp - SCR
BSL/Bhusaval Junction to BRC/Vadodara Junction
8h 28m - 465 km - 2 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SC Secunderabad Junction 20:00 0 |1 0 44 (536 [SCR
2 |MED |Medchal 20:38 20:40 2m |0 |1 28 108 [599 |SCR
3 KMC |Kamareddi 21:25 21:27 2m [0 |1 109 |61 SCR
4 |NZB |Nizamabad Junction 22:18 22:20 2m |0 |1 161 |53 |383 [SCR
5 |BSX |Basar 22:53 22:55 2m (0 |1 190 (42 |344 [SCR
6 MUE  |Mudkhed Junction 00:20 00:22 2m [0 |2 249 |31 |372 |SCR
7 NED  |Hazur Sahib Nanded 01:05 07:10 5m |0 |2 272 |52 [362 |SCR
8 PAU  |Purna Junction 01:45 02:10 25m 2 302 |27 |382 [SCR
9 |BMF |Basmat 03:00 03:02 2m |0 |2 324 |26 (391 |SCR
10 |HNL |Hingoli Deccan 05:14 05:16 2m |0 |2 382 |31 [466 |SCR
11 |WHM |Washim 06:48 06:50 2m [0 |2 [430 |37 |[554 [SCR
12 |AK Akola Junction 09:00 09:10 10m |0 (2 510 |52 [598 [CR
13 |BSL |[Bhusaval Junction 11:50 11:55 5m |0 |2 649 |21 [205 |CR
14 |NDB |Nandurbar 15:35 15:45 10m [0 |2 823 |58 [203 |WR
15 (ST Surat 18:32 18:37 5m |0 |2 984 |73 [59 |WR
16 |(BRC |Vadodara Junction 20:23 20:28 5m |0 |2 1114 |48 |36 |WR
17 |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 22:35 22:45 10m |0 |2 1214 (62 |52 |WR
18 |VG Viramgam Junction 23:48 23:50 2m |0 |2 1279 |5 WR
19 |SRGT |Surendranagar Gate 01:40 01:41 Tm (0 |3 1345 |57 WR
20 |BTD Botad Junction 03:00 03:05 5m |0 |3 1420 (45 [120 |WR
21 (DL Dhola Junction 04:02 04:03 im |0 (3 1463 |68 (37 |WR
22 |SGD |Songadh 04:22 04:25 3m |0 |3 1485 |64 |38 |WR
23 [SOJN |Sihor Junction 04:32 04:33 Tm |0 (3 1492 (15 |64 |WR
24 |BVC |Bhavnagar Terminus 05:55 0 |3 1513 |- 34 |WR

Oct 16 2024 (14:13) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



